
Extract of Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March 2017
`

PG INDUSTRY LIMITED
A-30, S-11, SECOND FLOOR, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110048

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC056421

Website : www.pgil.com                                                      E mail : pgindustryltd@gmail.com

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeeting held on 30th May, 2017 in terms of Regulation 33 
of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The figures for the quarter ended on 31/03/2017 are the balancing figures between the Audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the 
third quarter of the current financial year.
3. Figures of the previous corresponding period(s) have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations. 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Result is available on the Website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

Total income from operations (Net)
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)
Equity Share Capital
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ` 10 /- each)
    Basic:
    Diluted:
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ` 10 /- each)
    Basic:
    Diluted:

Quarter
ending on
31-03-2017

1
2
3.
4.
5.
6.

7

  620.09 
  (7.17)
  (7.17)

  462.42 
  736.18 

  (0.16)
  (0.16)

  (0.16)
  (0.16)

  1,645.62 
  17.17 
  17.17 
  462.42 
  690.29 

  0.37 
  0.37 

  0.37 
  0.37 

Quarter
ending on
31-03-2016

For PG Industry Ltd.
Sd/-

Amit Dalmia
Director (DIN: 00083646)

Date : 30th May 2017
Place : New Delhi

Year ending
on

31-03-2017

Year ending
on

31-03-2016

  4,647.51 
  45.89 
  45.89 
  462.42 
  736.18 

  0.99 
  0.99 

  0.99 
  0.99 

  6,032.28 
  64.41 
  64.41 
  462.42 
  690.29 

  1.39 
  1.39 

  1.39 
  1.39 

Note:
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