## **PG INDUSTRY LIMITED**

A-30, S-11, SECOND FLOOR, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110048 CIN: L74899DL 1993PL C056421

Website : www.pgil.com

E mail : pgindustryltd@gmail.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March 2017

(₹ IN LACS)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ending on 31-03-2017	Quarter ending on 31-03-2016	Year ending on 31-03-2017	Year ending on 31-03-2016
1	Total income from operations (Net)	620.09	1,645.62	4,647.51	6,032.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(7.17)	17.17	45.89	64.41
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7.17)	17.17	45.89	64.41
4.	Equity Share Capital	462.42	462.42	462.42	462.42
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	736.18	690.29	736.18	690.29
6.	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 /- each)				
	Basic:	(0.16)	0.37	0.99	1.39
	Diluted:	(0.16)	0.37	0.99	1.39
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 /- each)				
	Basic:	(0.16)	0.37	0.99	1.39
	Diluted:	(0.16)	0.37	0.99	1.39

Note:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 30th May, 2017 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. The figures for the quarter ended on 31/03/2017 are the balancing figures between the Audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.

3. Figures of the previous corresponding period(s) have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Result is available on the Website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

For PG Industry Ltd. Sd/-Amit Dalmia Director (DIN: 00083646)

Date : 30th May 2017 Place : New Delhi